
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 
391 
311 

72 
249 

11 
859 
182 

20 
77 

909 
41 

333 
88 

950 
123 
100 
427 
309 
771 
911 
701 
446 

26 
18 

9 
64 

410 
6 

919 
35 

3 

Name 
Luis Santeusanio 
Tizian Bolliger 
Nael Lehmann 
Donato Civitillo 
Kilian Sutter 
Rico Käser 
Elias Berchtold 
Julian Colin Suter 
Kenzy Jouille 
Nino Kissling 
Sascha Schibli 
Ramon Hofer 
Robin Steiner 
Leandro Nascimento 
Adina Sobisch 
Ben Sobisch 
Mario Pircher 
Jayden Foriers 
Jonas Artho 
Lio Schärli 
Melina Pircher 
Valentino Berg 
Lasse Berg 
Sven Gähwiler 
Livio Stieger 
Marlon Wermuth 
Robin Gwerder 
Gian Schibli 
Ben Warwel 
Salvador Espada 
Leonardo Meyer 

Klasse 
Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

SJMCC U16 / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

SJMCC U16 / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

SJMCC U16 / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

SJMCC U16 / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Wohnort 
8135  Langnau am Albis 
5053 Staffelbach 
9548 Matzingen 
1189 Saubraz 
5502 Hunzenschwil 
9223 Schweizersholz 
Egg 
5044 Schlossrued 
2416 Les Brenets 
Alberschwende 
9050 Appenzell 
9546 Tuttwil 
8362 Balterswil 
8840 Einsiedeln 
4415 Lausen 
4415 Lausen 
Egg 
2260 Westerlo - B 
8646 Wagen 
8355 Aadorf 
Egg 
8240 Thayngen 
8240 Thayngen 
5727 Oberkulm 
8354 Hofstetten 
5727 Oberkulm 
8213 Neunkirch 
9050 Appenzell 
9500 Wil 
8200 Schaffhausen 
8180 Bülach 

Marke 
KTM SX 85 
HPS KTM SX 85 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
85 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
85 
Yamaha 
KMS KTM SX 85 
Husqvarna TC 85 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
85 
Honda 
KTM 
GASGAS 
85 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ktm Sx 85 
Yamaha 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
14 
16 
15 
18 
13 
12 
11 

8 
7 
6 
4 

10 
5 
9 
3 
0 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
15 
11 
14 
13 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
0 
4 
0 
5 
6 
3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G e s a m t p u n k t z ah l 
50 
44 
36 
34 
34 
30 
29 
27 
25 
23 
18 
16 
14 
11 
10 

9 
9 
8 
6 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos. 
32 

St.Nr. 
421 

Name 
Leandro Krauth 

Klasse 
Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Wohnort 
8717 Benken SG 

Marke 
KTM 

R1.  
0 

R2.  
0 

G e s a m t p u n k t z ah l 
0 
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